253
16
8
73.60
FHO5000 Series OTDR
● Multiple dynamic range and wavelength
combinations can be customized
● Support pass through 1x64 splitters

Power adapter, Charge cord, Lithium battery, FC adapter, USB cable, Quick guide,
Test report, CD, Carrying bag, Wrist strap
SC/LC adapter, Fiber microscope, Launch cable box,10G Pon Power Meter
Items
VFL
Interface
Display
Battery
Temperature
Humidity
Dimension
Weight
Accessories
Optional
Model Wavelength Dynamic Range Dead-zone
FHO5000-D26 26/24dB 0.8/4m
FHO5000-D35 35/33dB 0.8/4m
FHO5000-D40 40/38dB 1/4m
FHO5000-D43 43/41dB 1/5m
FHO5000-D45 45/43dB 0.8/3.6m
FHO5000-TP35 1310/1490/1550nm 35/33/33dB 0.8/4m
FHO5000-T26F 26/24/24dB 0.8/4m
FHO5000-T35F 35/33/33dB 0.8/4m
FHO5000-T40F 40/38/38dB 1/4m
FHO5000-T43F 43/41/41dB 1/5m
FHO5000-T45F 45/43/43dB 0.8/3.6m
FHO5000-TC35F 1310/1550/1650nm 35/33/31dB 1/5m
FHO5000-M21 850/1300nm 19/21dB 1.2/8m
850/1300nm 19/21dB 1.2/8m
1310/1550nm 35/33dB 0.8/4m
850/1300nm 19/21dB 1.2/8m